
2018-2019 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V50WF

CURRENT AS OF: 12/5/2018 ROLLING V50 - DEC 2017 V50 - APR 2018 V50 - NTLS 2018

V50 - 

WORLDS 2018

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION TOTAL PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1 Carter, Jane P 1967 New England 1500 1 400 1 400 1 400 5 700

2 Botelho, Lynn A 1963 Western PA 1398 3 340 3 340 2 368 7 690

3 Fagan, Margaret 1967 Metro NYC 736 2 368 2 368 5 280 13 0

4 Totemeier, Ann M 1969 Colorado 680 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

5 Vashisht, Suparna 1966 Central CA 548 14 205 12 208 3 340 np 0

6 Hennig, Bonnie L 1965 Connecticut 546 3 340 13 206 17 140 np 0

7 Brown, Rachel F 1965 Illinois 542 15 202 18 138 3 340 np 0

8 Szpak, Ursula 1961 North TX 490 np 0 6 278 10 212 np 0

9T Lytle, Darby A 1967 Nebr-S.Dak 488 6 278 14 204 11 210 np 0

9T Ferguson, Diane F 1967 Virginia 488 9 214 9 214 8 274 np 0

11 Dressel, Pamela (Pam) 1967 Maryland 486 10 212 8 274 15 202 np 0

12 Prokop, Jeannine A 1965 Virginia 480 np 0 15 202 6 278 np 0

13 Tomich, Vittoria A 1966 Indiana 420 11 210 11 210 14 204 np 0

14 Amistoso, Jeanne 1962 National 418 np 0 10 212 13 206 np 0

15 Kerr, Margaret E 1966 New England 414 7 276 21 132 18 138 np 0

16 Treloar, Allison F 1962 New Mexico 336 12 208 23 128 24 126 np 0

17 McLellan, Catherine 1966 Western WA 330 22 130 np 0 16 200 np 0

18 Maul, Judy L 1963 Central FL 320 np 0 16 200 27 120 np 0

19 Fox, Viveka R 1962 Green Mt. 280 np 0 5 280 np 0 np 0

20 Mercer DVM, Melanie J 1964 North TX 262 24 126 np 0 19 136 np 0

21 Knutson, Theresa S 1967 Iowa 260 19 136 np 0 25 124 np 0

22 Sobisky, Kari 1963 Southern CA 258 23 128 np 0 22 130 np 0

23 Crumbliss, Jennifer 1964 Nebr-S.Dak 256 20 134 np 0 26 122 np 0

24 Tasker, Monisha B 1961 New England 248 25 124 25 124 30 114 np 0

25 Moro, Diana 1961 Philadelphia 234 np 0 29 116 28 118 np 0

26 Larson, Cheryl 1969 Nebr-S.Dak 210 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

27 Ratchford, Mary Jo 1965 Iowa 208 np 0 np 0 12 208 np 0

28 Morrison, Monica L 1965 Western WA 205 14 205 np 0 np 0 np 0

29 Craig, Chris 1964 Southern CA 200 16 200 np 0 np 0 np 0

30T Caron, Diane 1960 CAN 140 np 0 17 140 np 0 np 0

30T Handlin, Lynn 1962 Western WA 140 17 140 np 0 np 0 np 0

32 Brainard, Ana L 1965 Western WA 138 18 138 np 0 np 0 np 0

33T Sanchez Del Valle, Luisa F 1964 Metro NYC 134 np 0 20 134 np 0 np 0

33T Matthews, Alicia (Phoenix) 1966 Illinois 134 np 0 np 0 20 134 np 0

35 Caplin, Kari E 1964 Virginia 132 21 132 np 0 np 0 np 0

36 Mahar-Piersma, Colleen 1968 130 np 0 22 130 np 0 np 0

37 Lambert, Lisa L 1965 North TX 128 np 0 np 0 23 128 np 0

38 Vargas, Nancy A 1963 New England 126 np 0 24 126 np 0 np 0

39 Osterbauer, Nancy K. 1966 N. Carolina 122 26 122 np 0 np 0 np 0

40T Brackett, Debra 1960 Philadelphia 120 np 0 26 120 np 0 np 0

40T Robbins, Elizabeth L 1963 Maryland 120 np 0 26 120 np 0 np 0

42 Bettigole, Cheryl 1966 Philadelphia 114 np 0 30 114 np 0 np 0

43 Jarvis, Alysa 1968 Gulf Coast 112 np 0 np 0 31 112 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2018-2019 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V50WF

CURRENT AS OF: V40 - DEC 2017 V40 - APR 2018 V40- NTLS 2018

12/5/2018 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Carter, Jane P np 0 np 0 np 0

Botelho, Lynn A np 0 np 0 np 0

Fagan, Margaret np 0 np 0 np 0

Totemeier, Ann M 3 340 5 280 3 340

Vashisht, Suparna np 0 np 0 np 0

Hennig, Bonnie L np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Rachel F np 0 np 0 np 0

Szpak, Ursula np 0 np 0 np 0

Lytle, Darby A np 0 np 0 np 0

Ferguson, Diane F np 0 np 0 np 0

Dressel, Pamela (Pam) np 0 np 0 np 0

Prokop, Jeannine A np 0 np 0 np 0

Tomich, Vittoria A np 0 np 0 np 0

Amistoso, Jeanne np 0 np 0 np 0

Kerr, Margaret E np 0 np 0 np 0

Treloar, Allison F np 0 np 0 np 0

McLellan, Catherine np 0 np 0 np 0

Maul, Judy L np 0 np 0 np 0

Fox, Viveka R np 0 np 0 np 0

Mercer DVM, Melanie J np 0 np 0 np 0

Knutson, Theresa S np 0 np 0 np 0

Sobisky, Kari np 0 np 0 np 0

Crumbliss, Jennifer np 0 np 0 np 0

Tasker, Monisha B np 0 np 0 np 0

Moro, Diana np 0 np 0 np 0

Larson, Cheryl np 0 np 0 11 210

Ratchford, Mary Jo np 0 np 0 np 0

Morrison, Monica L np 0 np 0 np 0

Craig, Chris np 0 np 0 np 0

Caron, Diane np 0 np 0 np 0

Handlin, Lynn np 0 np 0 np 0

Brainard, Ana L np 0 np 0 np 0

Sanchez Del Valle, Luisa F np 0 np 0 np 0

Matthews, Alicia (Phoenix) np 0 np 0 np 0

Caplin, Kari E np 0 np 0 np 0

Mahar-Piersma, Colleen np 0 np 0 np 0

Lambert, Lisa L np 0 np 0 np 0

Vargas, Nancy A np 0 np 0 np 0

Osterbauer, Nancy K. np 0 np 0 np 0

Brackett, Debra np 0 np 0 np 0

Robbins, Elizabeth L np 0 np 0 np 0

Bettigole, Cheryl np 0 np 0 np 0

Jarvis, Alysa np 0 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


